Royal Zinc.

Bill to:

, ,

Murphy Road Recycling LLC dba MRD Recycling

Invoice Date: 01/04/2024 Invoice #: 4875925 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 02/04/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
01/03/2024		260 Railroad Hill Street, Waterbury, CT, USA - 8100 South State Line Road, Lowellville, Ohio, USA			
			1	\$900.00	\$900.00

TOTAL \$900.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092 Billing (NOT PICK UP ADDRESS) Murphy Road Recycling 555 Taylor Road Enfield CT 06082 Timh@usarecycle.com

Carrier: Zigi Freight DBA Royal 3 INC	MC#: <u>944 686</u>
Address 6850 W 63rd Street, Chicago, IL 60638	Phone: 630 485 7370
	Fax: Fax: (630) 485 -6980

Special Instructions

- Material is baled recycling residue in Bags
- It is the driver's responsibility to ensure that the load is safe, secure and legal transport. If a load shifts it is the drivers responsibility to fix this. All loads are loaded down the center of the trailer and do not shift unless driver makes a very erratic turn.
- Facility loading hours 6am-330pm
- Unload Monday-Friday 6am-225pm, Saturday 6am-9am
- If a washout is needed it will not be reimbursed.
- \$30 tipper fee goes on my F&G Recycling account DO NOT PAY
- Scale ticket, BOL, POD, Invoice, submitted to <u>Timh@usarecycle.com for payment</u>
- Load number for billing is the scale ticket number, you will receive this after weighing out.
- Directions to receiver are on the BOL if it is your first time.
- Double brokering this load is prohibited and if it is done payment and contract are void
- Tandems must be slid all the way back before loading.
- TRUCK ROUTE DIRECTIONS BELOW, MUST FOLLOW!!!
- Do not stop on railroad tracks entering facility

Additional Info:_____

Load Information

Pick up Location: USA Hauling and Recycling

Address: 260 Rail Road Hill Street, Waterbury, CT

Truck Route Directions

Inbound to the Facility: use Exit 29 on Route 8, to South Main Street, Then take a left onto Eagle Street, off of eagle street take a RIGHT onto Railroad Hill Street IIII, shortly after the turn left into the facility.

Outbound from the Facility: take a right onto Railroad Hill Street, then left onto Eagle Street, then right onto South Main Street, to Entrance 29 on Route 8.

Commodity: Baled (in bags) Recycling Residue Weight: 45,000lbs Trailer size: 48-53 Flat/Van

Deliver To: Carbon Limestone Landfill. 8100 S State Line Road, Lowellville, Ohio.

Agreed Rate: \$900

Carrier Signature: Jeorge Pavkovic

Shipper Signature:_____

NON-HAZARDOUS DEC	oad, Enfield, CT 06082 • Fax (860) 741-5927	MANIFEST 14849
NON-HAZARDOUS REC	YCLING RESIDUE N	IANIFEST
Generator Name F&G RECYCLING	VERATOR	
a a neu rectoring, LLC	Generator Location	Railroad Hill Street
Address 260 Railroad Hill Street, Waterbur	y, CT 06708	one No
Origin Ticket # 4875925		
I hereby certify that the above new d	Net WT	
I hereby certify that the above named material does not contain free liquid as de defined by 40 CFR part 261 or any applicable state law, has been properly desc to applicable regulations.	efined by 40 CFR Part 260 10 or an	y applicable state law, is not a hazardous was
Danklik	and packaged, and	is in proper condition for transportation acco
Generator Authorized Agent Name	-0-	136
Resolution and a second se	Signature SPORTER	Date
Truck No. 749		6.0 pt 1
Paulail	Trailer No.	0324
Transporter Name_f0ff11	Driver Name (print)	and the second second
Address NHA	Vehicle License No/Sta	e
Dat Board		
I hereby certify that the above material was picked up at the generator site	Vehicle Certification	
listed above,	I hereby certify that the above destination named below.	material was delivered without incident to the
I certify that I have a valid CDL Class A license, a valid medical card and that my DOT# is valid and in good standing with the FMCSA.		veling, LLC shall be a named insured on our p
	liability or expense.	kG Recycling, LLC and hold harmless from a
Driver Signature	Driver Signature	Delivery D
	Driver Signature	Delivery D
	INATION	Delivery D
DEST	LANDFILL Landfill Ticket Date	Landfill
DEST Site Name REPUBLIC SERVICES CARBON LIMESTONE Address 8100 SOUTH STATELINE ROAD, LOWELLVILLE, C	LANDFILL Landfill Ticket Date	
DEST Site Name_REPUBLIC SERVICES CARBON LIMESTONE Address 8100 SOUTH STATELINE ROAD, LOWELLVILLE, C Phone: 330-536-8013	INATION Landfill Ticket Date DH 44436 Ticket No.	Landfill Ticket Tons
DEST Site Name REPUBLIC SERVICES CARBON LIMESTONE Address 8100 SOUTH STATELINE ROAD, LOWELLVILLE, C	INATION Landfill Ticket Date DH 44436 Ticket No.	Landfill Ticket Tons
DEST Site Name REPUBLIC SERVICES CARBON LIMESTONE Address 8100 SOUTH STATELINE ROAD, LOWELLVILLE, C Phone: 330-536-8013 I hereby certify that the above named material has been accepted and to the best	INATION Landfill Landfill DH 44436 Landfill Ticket No	Landfill Ticket Tons ue and accurate.
DEST Site Name REPUBLIC SERVICES CARBON LIMESTONE Address 8100 SOUTH STATELINE ROAD, LOWELLVILLE, O Phone: 330-536-8013 I hereby certify that the above named material has been accepted and to the best Name of Authorized Agent	INATION LANDFILL Landfill Ticket Date DH 44436 Landfill Ticket No of my knowledge the forgoing is to Signature	Landfill Ticket Tons
DEST Site Name REPUBLIC SERVICES CARBON LIMESTONE Address 8100 SOUTH STATELINE ROAD, LOWELLVILLE, O Phone: 330-536-8013 I hereby certify that the above named material has been accepted and to the best Name of Authorized Agent DIRECTIONS *	INATION Landfill Landfill Ticket Date DH 44436 Landfill Ticket No of my knowledge the forgoing is to Signature statust FOLLOW***	Landfill Ticket Tons ue and accurate. Receipt Date
DEST Site Name REPUBLIC SERVICES CARBON LIMESTONE Address 8100 SOUTH STATELINE ROAD, LOWELLVILLE, O Phone: 330-536-8013 I hereby certify that the above named material has been accepted and to the best Name of Authorized Agent	INATION Landfill Landfill Ticket Date DH 44436 Landfill Ticket No of my knowledge the forgoing is to Signature statust FOLLOW***	Landfill Ticket Tons ue and accurate. Receipt Date
DEST Site Name REPUBLIC SERVICES CARBON LIMESTONE Address 8100 SOUTH STATELINE ROAD, LOWELLVILLE, C Phone: 330-536-8013 I hereby certify that the above named material has been accepted and to the best Name of Authorized Agent DIRECTIONS * DO NOT USE GPS**	INATION Landfill Landfill Ticket Date DH 44436 Landfill Ticket No. of my knowledge the forgoing is th Signature **MUST FOLLOW** TTO US RT 224 WEST.	Landfill Ticket Tons ue and accurate. Receipt Date FOLLOW US RT 224 FOR
DEST Site Name REPUBLIC SERVICES CARBON LIMESTONE Address 8100 SOUTH STATELINE ROAD, LOWELLVILLE, O Phone: 330-536-8013 I hereby certify that the above named material has been accepted and to the best Name of Authorized Agent DIRECTIONS * DO NOT USE GPS** TAKE I-80 WEST TO I-376 EAST PROXIMATELY 9 MILES. TURN LEFT AT SIGN FOR	INATION Landfill Landfill DH 44436 Landfill Ticket No of my knowledge the forgoing is to Signature **MUST FOLLOW** T TO US RT 224 WEST. CARBON LIMESTONE	Landfill Ticket Tons ue and accurate. Receipt Date FOLLOW US RT 224 FOR
DEST Site Name REPUBLIC SERVICES CARBON LIMESTONE Address 8100 SOUTH STATELINE ROAD, LOWELLVILLE, O Phone: 330-536-8013 I hereby certify that the above named material has been accepted and to the best Name of Authorized Agent DIRECTIONS * DO NOT USE GPS** TAKE I-80 WEST TO I-376 EAST PROXIMATELY 9 MILES. TURN LEFT AT SIGN FOR	INATION Landfill Landfill Ticket Date DH 44436 Landfill Ticket No. of my knowledge the forgoing is th Signature **MUST FOLLOW** TTO US RT 224 WEST.	Landfill Ticket Tons ue and accurate. Receipt Date FOLLOW US RT 224 FOR
DEST Site Name REPUBLIC SERVICES CARBON LIMESTONE Address 8100 SOUTH STATELINE ROAD, LOWELLVILLE, O Phone: 330-536-8013 I hereby certify that the above named material has been accepted and to the best Name of Authorized Agent DIRECTIONS * DO NOT USE GPS** TAKE I-80 WEST TO I-376 EAST PROXIMATELY 9 MILES. TURN LEFT AT SIGN FOR	INATION Landfill Landfill DH 44436 Landfill Ticket No of my knowledge the forgoing is to Signature **MUST FOLLOW** T TO US RT 224 WEST. CARBON LIMESTONE	Landfill Ticket Tons ue and accurate. Receipt Date FOLLOW US RT 224 FOR
DEST Site Name REPUBLIC SERVICES CARBON LIMESTONE Address 8100 SOUTH STATELINE ROAD, LOWELLVILLE, O Phone: 330-536-8013 I hereby certify that the above named material has been accepted and to the best Name of Authorized Agent DIRECTIONS * DO NOT USE GPS** TAKE I-80 WEST TO I-376 EAST PROXIMATELY 9 MILES. TURN LEFT AT SIGN FOR	INATION Landfill Landfill DH 44436 Landfill Ticket No of my knowledge the forgoing is to Signature **MUST FOLLOW** T TO US RT 224 WEST. CARBON LIMESTONE	Landfill Ticket Tons ue and accurate. Receipt Date FOLLOW US RT 224 FOR
DEST Site Name REPUBLIC SERVICES CARBON LIMESTONE Address 8100 SOUTH STATELINE ROAD, LOWELLVILLE, O Phone: 330-536-8013 I hereby certify that the above named material has been accepted and to the best Name of Authorized Agent DIRECTIONS * DO NOT USE GPS** TAKE I-80 WEST TO I-376 EAST PROXIMATELY 9 MILES. TURN LEFT AT SIGN FOR	INATION Landfill Landfill DH 44436 Landfill Ticket No of my knowledge the forgoing is to Signature **MUST FOLLOW** T TO US RT 224 WEST. CARBON LIMESTONE	Landfill Ticket Tons ue and accurate. Receipt Date FOLLOW US RT 224 FOR
DEST Site Name REPUBLIC SERVICES CARBON LIMESTONE Address 8100 SOUTH STATELINE ROAD, LOWELLVILLE, O Address 330-536-8013 Phone: 330-536-8013 I hereby certify that the above named material has been accepted and to the best Name of Authorized Agent DO NOT USE GPS** TAKE I-80 WEST TO I-376 EAST PROXIMATELY 9 MILES. TURN LEFT AT SIGN FOR CO	INATION Landfill Landfill DH 44436 Landfill Ticket No of my knowledge the forgoing is to Signature **MUST FOLLOW** T TO US RT 224 WEST. CARBON LIMESTONE	Landfill Ticket Tons ue and accurate. Receipt Date FOLLOW US RT 224 FOR

			and the second se
F&G RECYCLING - RAILROAD HILL 260 RAILROAD HILL ST		Ticket: 4875925	
WATERBURY, CT 06708		Date: 1/3/2024 Time: 14:06:13	- 14:36:12
Truck: ROY-769 Truck Type: TRAC Customer: 1382120006 CARBON LIMESTONE LANDFILL 8100 S STATE LINE RD	TOR	Gross: 77480 lb Out Tare: 32900 lb In Net: 44580 lb	
	s): 03261 st: 148499		
Comment: ROYAL - VAN 10 - BALES Origin Materials & Servic	es Quantity (Unit	
NOT APPLICABLE 100% of COMMERCIAL		ton	
Driver: Dep	uty Weighmaster: J	Jane Doe	
dur Dourd			
I hereby certify that the above material was picked up at the generator site	Vehicle Certification I hereby certify that the above	material was delivered without incident	to the
listed above. I certify that I have a valid CDL Class A license, a valid medical card and	destination named below. I hereby certify that F&G Recy	cling, LLC shall be a named insured on	our policy.
that my DOT# is valid and in good standing with the FMCSA.	I hereby agree to indemnify F8 liability or expense.	G Recycling, LLC and hold harmless fi	
	Driver Signature	Deliv	very Date
Driver Signature DESTIN			
	Landfill		
Site Name REPUBLIC SERVICES CARBON LIMESTONE L	ANDFILL Ticket Date	Landfill Ticket Tons	
PION COUTH STATELINE BOAD LOWFLIVILLE OH	44436 Ticket No	Ticket Tons	

GENERATOR Generator Name F & G RECYCLING, LLC Generator Location Railroad Hill Street Address 260 Railroad Hill Street, Waterbury, CT 06708 Phone No. Origin Ticket # 400 S905 Net WT Material Interby certify that the above named material does not contain free liquid as defined by 40 CFR Part 266 10 or any applicable state law, is not a hazardous waste as designed by 40 CFR Part 266 10 or any applicable state law, is not a hazardous waste as designed by 40 CFR Part 266 10 or any applicable state law, is not a hazardous waste as designed by 40 CFR Part 266 10 or any applicable state law, is not a hazardous waste as designed by 40 CFR Part 266 10 or any applicable state law, is not a hazardous waste as designed by 40 CFR Part 266 10 or any applicable state law, is not a hazardous waste as designed by 40 CFR Part 266 10 or any applicable state law, is not a hazardous waste as description for transportation according with the 200 ST and a part 200 or any applicable state law, is not a hazardous waste as description for transportation according with the 200 ST and and in good standing with the PMCSA. Net WT Interby certify that the above material was delivered without incident to the description of the state and insured on our policy. Interby certify that the above material was delivered without incident to the dister above. Pareeby certify that the above material was adding with the PMCSA. Interby certify that the above material was delivered without incident to the dister above. Pareby certify that the above state in wy DOT# is valid and in good standing with the FMCSA. Interby	(860) 746-32	CYCLING, LLC Road, Enfield, CT 06082 00 · Fax (860) 741-5927 CYCLING RESIDUE MANIFES	MANIFEST No. 148499
Address 200 Pailroad Hill Street, Waterbury, CT 60708 Pione No. Origin Ticket # Address Net WT Material Address Drey origin takes, the back is not contain free liquid as defined by our CF and packade, and is in proper condition for taxopatation according the back is not a back and the proper condition for taxopatation according to the proper condition for taxopatation for tax			New York Commence
Address 260 Railroad Hill Street, Waterbury, CT 0578 Phone No. Origin Ticket # UNDSDDS Ne WT Material CARD Address Ne WT Material CARD Device verify that the above maned material does not contain free liquid as defined by 40 CFR part 264,10 or any applicable state law, is to or househouse according to applicable state law, is to or any applicable state law, is the approxement of the applicable state law, is the applicable state law, is the applicable state law, is the approxement of the applicable state law, is the applicable state law, is the applicable state law, is the approxement of the applicable state law, is the applicable state law, is the applicable state law, is the approxeding with the FMCSA.	Generator Name F & G RECYCLING, LLC	Generator Location Railro	oad Hill Street
Origin Ticket # UNDSOS Net WT Material Add Index years in the above named material does not contain free liquid as defined by 40 CFR part 36(10 er any applicable state law, its beta property described, classified and selected, and is in proper condition for transporting wards and the years of the above material wards in the beta property described, classified and selected at any its not in barrhow material wards in the beta property described, classified and selected at any its not in barrhow material wards in the beta property described, classified and selected at any its not in barrhow material wards in the beta property described classified and selected at any its not in barrhow material wards in the beta property described classified and selected at any its not in barrhow material wards in the barrhow material wards in the barrhow material wards in the barrhow material wards delivered without incident to the definited above material wards delivered without incident to the destination of the barrhow material wards delivered without incident to the destination of the barrhow material wards delivered without incident to the destination of the barrhow material wards delivered without incident to the destination of the barrhow material wards delivered without incident to the destination of the barrhow material wards delivered without incident to the destination of the barrhow material wards delivered without incident to the destination of the barrhow material wards delivered without incident to the destination of the barrhow material wards delivered without incident to the destination of the barrhow material wards delivered without incident to the destination of the barrhow material wards delivered without incident to the destination of the barrhow material wards delivered without incident to the destination of the barrhow material wards delivered without incident to the destend above material wards delivered without i	Address 260 Railroad Hill Street, Waterb		
Ibreby certify that the above named material does not contain fire liquid as defined by 40 CFR part 264, our any applicable state law, has been properly described, classified and pdeaded, and is in proper condition for transportation search and the proper condition for transportation proper conditions for transportation search and the proper condition of transportation search and the proper condition of the proper condition of transportation search and the proper condition of transportation search and the proper condition of transportation and the proper condition of transportation search and the proper condition of transportation and the proper condition of transportation and the proper condition of transportation and the properties of the properties of transportation and the properties of transportation and the properties of the properties of transportation and the properties of transportation and the properties of the properecent precepresent properties of the properties of tra	limear	Contraction of the second s	erial_CIRO
TRANSPORTER Truck No. Image: Colspan="2">Image: Colspan="2" Image: Colspa	to applicable regulations.		13/24
Truck No.		the second s	
Internation DESTINATION Landfill Landfill </td <td>Transporter Name <u><u><u></u></u><u><u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u>Address</u><u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u></u></u></u></u></u></td> <td> Driver Name (print) Driver Name (print) Vehicle License No/State Vehicle Certification I hereby certify that the above mater destination named below. </td> <td>rial was delivered without incident to the</td>	Transporter Name <u><u><u></u></u><u><u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u>Address</u><u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u><u></u></u></u></u></u></u>	 Driver Name (print) Driver Name (print) Vehicle License No/State Vehicle Certification I hereby certify that the above mater destination named below. 	rial was delivered without incident to the
DESTINATION Landfill Name of Authorized Agent Name of Authorized Agent Name of Authorized Agent	hat my DOT# is valid and in good standing with the FMCSA.	I hereby agree to indemnify F&G R	
Site Name REPUBLIC SERVICES CARBON LIMESTONE LANDFILL Ticket Date Address 8100 SOUTH STATELINE ROAD, LOWELLVILLE, OH 44436 Landfill Landfill Ticket Tons	hat my DOT# is valid and in good standing with the FMCSA.	I hereby agree to indemnify F&G R liability or expense.	
DO NOT USE GPS TAKE I-80 WEST TO I-376 EAST TO US RT 224 WEST. FOLLOW US RT 224 FOR APPROXIMATELY 9 MILES. TURN LEFT AT SIGN FOR CARBON LIMESTONE LANDFILL.	hat my DOT# is valid and in good standing with the FMCSA.	I hereby agree to indemnify F&G R liability or expense. Driver Signature	ecycling, LLC and hold harmless from any
APPROXIMATELY 9 MILES. TURN LEFT AT SIGN FOR CARBON LIMESTONE LANDFILL.	hat my DOT# is valid and in good standing with the FMCSA.	I hereby agree to indemnify F&G R liability or expense. Driver Signature CSTINATION DNE LANDFILL Landfill Ticket Date E, OH 44436 Landfill E, OH 44436 Ticket No.	Delivery Date Landfill Ticket Tons and accurate.
TOTAL STATES TORN LEFT AT SIGN FOR CARBON LIMESTONE LANDFILL.	hat my DOT# is valid and in good standing with the FMCSA. iver Signature DE ite Name REPUBLIC SERVICES CARBON LIMESTO Address 8100 SOUTH STATELINE ROAD, LOWELLVILL Phone: 330-536-8013 hereby certify that the above named material has been accepted and to the Name of Authorized Agent DIRECTION	I hereby agree to indemnify F&G R liability or expense. Driver Signature CSTINATION DNE LANDFILL Landfill Ticket Date E, OH 44436 Landfill Ticket No best of my knowledge the forgoing is true Signature	ecycling, LLC and hold harmless from any Delivery Date Landfill Ticket Tons and accurate.
	hat my DOT# is valid and in good standing with the FMCSA. There Signature DE There Signature There Signature DE There Signature There Signature DE There Signature DE There Signature There Signature There Signature There Signature There Signature There Signature There Signature There Signature There Signature There Signature There Si	I hereby agree to indemnify F&G R liability or expense. Driver Signature STINATION DNE LANDFILL Landfill Ticket Date	ecycling, LLC and hold harmless from any Delivery Date Landfill Ticket Tons and accurate. Receipt Date
	hat my DOT# is valid and in good standing with the FMCSA. There Signature DE There Signature There Signature DE There Signature There Signature DE There Signature DE There Signature There Signature There Signature There Signature There Signature There Signature There Signature There Signature There Signature There Signature There Si	I hereby agree to indemnify F&G R liability or expense. Driver Signature STINATION DNE LANDFILL Landfill Ticket Date	ecycling, LLC and hold harmless from any Delivery Date Landfill Ticket Tons and accurate. Receipt Date
	hat my DOT# is valid and in good standing with the FMCSA.	I hereby agree to indemnify F&G R liability or expense. Driver Signature CSTINATION DNE LANDFILL Landfill Ticket Date E, OH 44436 Landfill Ticket No best of my knowledge the forgoing is true Signature Signature S**MUST FOLLOW** AST TO US RT 224 WEST. FO OR CARBON LIMESTONE LA	ecycling, LLC and hold harmless from any Delivery Date Landfill Ticket Tons and accurate. Receipt Date